© SENECA

DECLARATION OF COMPLIANCE

Manufacturer:

Address:

VAT. N.:

SENECA s.r.l.
via Germania 34 , 35127 Padova - ITALIA
02536650282

under its own responsibility states that the product:

Product/s description: Contact-less direct and alternating TRMS current transducer.

Type:

Product/s description:

T201DCH, T201DCH100, T201DCH300
Contact-less direct current transducer.

Type: T201DCH100-B, T201DCH300-B
complies with the following standards
Safety: EN61010-1:2011
EMC: EN61000-6-2:2006-10 EN61000-4-4:2012-04

EN61000-6-4:2007-01

EN61000-4-5:2007-10

EN61000-4-2:2011-4

EN61000-4-6:2011-10

EN61000-4-3:2007-04

EN61000-4-11:2006-02

and so the devices are following the main requirements of :

« CEE 2004/108/CE

+ CEE 2006/95
« CEE 2011/65/EU (RoHS 1)

Year of mark application : 2013
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